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Date
of
SNO FORMNO ENROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME pOB GENDER CATEGORY Issue
1 70018057 2024204629 CHANCHAL  LALARAM POOJADEVI 2007- FEMALE REGULAR g;
KUMARI BAIRWA 05-14 5098
BAIRWA
2 70013119 2024204630 ABHAY UMASHANKAR HEMLATA 2007- MALE REGULAR 3;
SHANKAR SHARMA 07-07 20;5
SHARMA
3 70020369 2024204631 HARIRAM RAJENDRA LAD BAI 2005- MALE REGULAR 01-
JoGl Jogl 06-20 i
‘;;3
4 70020208 2024204632 SHAILU BHAGWAN SUNITADEVI 2008- FEMALE REGULAR 01-
KUMARI SINGH BAIRWA 08-30 06-
BAIRWA 2025
5 70003807 2024204633 VEDIKA JITENDRA NEERAJ 2007- FEMALE REGULAR 01-
KUSHWAH SINGH KANWAR 01-15 06-
KUSHWAH 2025
G 70003930 2024204634 JAY DAYANAND GRIJESH 2008- MALE REGULAR 01-
HALDENIYA  SHARMA SHARMA 08-16 06- .
2025
7 70013262 2024204635 ANKIT KUMAR JATANSINGH  MAYADEVI ~ 2006- MALE REGULAR 01-
y 09-13 06-
. 2025
8 70012492 2024204636 MANISH RAMKISHAN MANGALI 2006- MALE REGULAR D01-
MAHAWAR MAHAWAR DEVI 07-02 06-
2025
9 70013327 2024204637 BHAGYSHREE RAJENDRA HEMLATA 2008- FEMALE REGULAR 01-
SAINI KUMAR SAINI 09-05 06-
] 2025
10 70012096 2024204638 SHOBHA MAHESH SAINI GOMADEVI  2007- FEMALE REGULAR 01-
. SAINI 08-15 06-
2025
11 70015049 2024204639 SACHIN RAMESH SANTOSH 2006- MALE REGULAR 01-
KUMAR SAINI CHAND SAINI  DEVI 0123 06-
‘ 2025
12 70000728 2024204640 KRIPA BAI RAM DAYAL FORANTA 2008- FEMALE REGULAR (-
DEVI 04-01 06-
2025
13 70013581 2024204641 KOMAL BRIJENDRA BABITA 2007- FEMALE REGULAR 01-
KUMARI SINGH 01-26 06-
2025
NED
¢

uliumi




- SNO FORMNO
14 70023069
15 70031288
16 70025567
17 70015095
18 70013667
19 70025107
20 70020920
21 70030344
22 70006027
23 70017274
24 70022015
25 70022864
26 70020056
27 70026327
28 70026866
29 70033113

o
Section Officer (Ex

ENROLLNO
2024204642

2024204643

2024204644

2024204645

2024204646

2024204647

2024204648

2024204649

2024204650

2024204651

2024204652

2024204653

2024204654

2024204655

2024204656

2024204657

afh-VI-A)
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NAME

SHAKTI
SINGH
RATHORE

PIYUSH
SHARMA

DEEPAK

DEELIP
KEVAT

NISHTHA
KUMARI
MEENA

NANDKISHOR

SACHIN
KUMAR
MEENA

ANKUSH
GURJAR

HANI TIWARI

VIMLESH

MONIKA
KUMARI
MEENA

SANIYA
MEENA

AAYUSHEE
NARUKA

SANJANA
NANGLOT

DIVYA
KASHYAP

NAVIN SEHRA

,@)wf\

@“‘“”m—m
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S

FNAME
GAJRAJ SINGH
RATHORE

SATYENDRA
SHARMA

RAM KHILADI

DHARASINGH
KEVAT

SANJAY

KUMAR MEENA

PAPPU RAM
KUMHAR

DHARM SINGH

MEENA

MANI RAM
GURJAR

MADAN
MOHAN
SHARMA

BHAGWAT
PRASAD

POORAN MAL
MEENA

HANS RAM
MEENA

DAL SINGH
NARUKA -

RAMCHARAN
NANGLOT

GOVIND
KASHYAP

SHRIRAM
BAIRWA

SiE

MNAME
VINEETA
DEVI

RITU
SHARMA

KAUSHALYA
KAVITA DEVI

MAUSAM
DEVI

GUDDI DEVI
BANASO
DEVI
GUDDI
RAJKUMARI
JAVITRI
ANITA DEVI
KAVITA

MEENA

SANTOSH
DEVI
MISHRI DEVI

NEELAM

LALITA DEVI

poB
2005~
08-20

2007-
05-09

2006-
07-01

2007-
07-18

2006-
05-20

2007-
06-25

2008-
04-29

2008-
07-31

2007-
07-01

2006~
06-15

2007-
09-08

2006-
06-05

2007-
11-20

2008-
02-17

2007-
05-23

2008-
07-05

GENDER
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MAFE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FéMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

CATEGORY
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

Date

Issue

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

——




SNO
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

FORMNO
70024479

70016381

70026361

70000212

70026502

70025224

70028259

70021483

70022750

70028021

70025816

70022326

70017066

70031467

70001871

70026025

ENROLLNO
2024204658

2024204659
2024204660
2024204661
2024204662
2024204663
2024204664
2024204665
2024204656
2024204667
2024204668
2024204669
2024204670
2024204671
2024204672

2024204673

N
Section Officer (EXam.-VI-A)
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NAME
PRIYANKA
SAINI

KOMAL
MEENA

RITU

KAVITA

KSHAMA
SHARMA

DHRATI
PANDEY

MONIKA
MEENA

MANISHA
KHARADI

HEMU

NAYANTI
DUDHARIYA

HEM SINGH
GURJAR

RUCHI GOYAL

POOJA
KUMARI
BAIRWA

KUSAM
MEENA

RAKHI
SHARMA

ANSHU
KUMARI

FNAME
LAXMI
NARAYAN
SAINI

HARSAHAY
MEENA

SANJU

JEETENDRA
KUMAR

RAMLAKHAN

SHARMA

INDRADUTT
PANDEY

LAKHAN LAL

MEENA

RAM LAL
KHARADI

CHARAN
SINGH

MUKESH .
PRAJAPAT

HIMMAT SINGH

GURJAR

RAKESH
GOYAL

LAKHAN LAL

BAIRWA

JAGDISH
MEENA

BRAJBHUSHAN

SHARMA

RADHE MEENA

,@;a%m
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MNAME

BHAUTI DEVI

SAINI

BARPHI DEVI

SUNITA

SUNITA DEVI

ASHA DEVI
REKHA
PANDEY
LALITA DEVI
LAXMI DEVI
GOMATI
RAJESH
KUMARI

RAMPATI
DEVI |
INDIRAVATI
SANTRA
DEVI
LAXMI DEVI

SEEMA DEVI

HEMA DEVI

l\‘-/

DOB
2007-
10-06

2005-
07-05

2006-
03-29

2008-
09-19

2006-
09-24

2008-
06-15

2006-
04-14

2007-
05-01

2006-
06-08

2007-
01-15

2000-
07-10

2006-
07-25

2006-
08-08

2008-
08-04

2007-
12-14

2008-
06-14

wot®
{\‘Q

GENDER
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

Date

of
CATEGORY Issue

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

,1r2t)
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. SNO FORMNO ENROLLNO NAME FNAME
46 70033830 2024204674 PALAK VISHNU DATT
SHARMA TIWADI
47 70028107 2004204675 SACHIN BACMCHU
RINGH [INGH
48 TOODETIZ 202M20METE  RAJAY MEMANT
SHARMA KUMAR
SHARMA
40 TOODRSOA J0MMI0METT KAMLESH  NAND LAL
SAIN! SAINI

GENDER CATEGORY

:
£

poB
SANTOSH 2008 FEMALE REGULAR
12.00

SHARMA

MACHMALA 2008 MALE REGULAR
DEV

SUMAN

MALE REGULAR

Issue
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115
115

3I-MAHATMA

GANDHI T.T.COL
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LEGE MANDAWAR ROAD,MAHWA, DAL

I-EXAM 202¢

SNO FORMNO
1 70026763
2 70025635
3 70028323
4 70010898
5 70023791
6 70019844
7 70013497
8 70008153
9 70028677
10 70014480
11 70008707
12 70008870
13 70012623
14 70032684

S
Section O%e): (Exam.-VI-A)

ENROLLNO
2024221514

2024221843
2024204582
2024204583
2024204584
2024204585
2024204586
2024204587
2024204588
2024204589
2024204590
2024204591
2024204592

2024204593

University of Rajagthan
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NAME
ANKIT
CHOUDHARY

MOHITA SINGH

PIYUSH KUMAR

NAVEEN KUMAR
MAHAWAR

EKATA SINGH
RAJPOOT

KHUSHI SAINI

ARYAN

ROHIT KUMAR

SHARMA

DIVYA BHARTI

MOHIT RAM

GURJAR

SHOURYA JAIN

PRATEEK JAIN

KAMOD SAINI

ANKIT
DEVATWAL

FNAME
VIJAY JAT

GAJRAJ
SINGH

RAMSINGH

LOKESH
CHAND
MAHAWAR

DINESH SINGH
RAJPOOT

DEVENDRA
SAINI

ISLAMUDDEEN
KHAN

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

PREMCHAND
MAHAWAR

ASHOK -
KUMAR
GURJAR
SURENDRA
JAIN

VIRENDRA
JAIN

DINESH SAINI

MOHAN LAL

MNAME
SHARDA

KAMLESH

NIRMANTI
DEVI

ANITA DEVI

NISHA DEVI

RAJMALA
SAINI

REHANA
BIBI

SAPNA
SHARMA

PARVATI
DEVI

SUNITA
DEVI

SHALU JAIN

PRAMILA
JAIN

FOOLWATI

MEERA
DEVI

DoB
2003-
03-15

2006-
08-24

2006-
10-10

2007-
07-10

2008-
04-08

2006-
07-25

2007-
01-29

2007-
01-01

2006-
08-12

2005-
09-05

2005-
10-23

2005-
08-02

2006-
04-07

2008-
05-14

GENDER CATEGORY

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MA.LE

MALE

MALE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

Date
Issue

10-
10-
2025

18-
11-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025
01-
06-
2025
01-
06-
2025
01-
2025

01-

06- 1)

2025

na®



: SNO

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

FORMNO

70015847
70028730
70016260
70013737
70008046
70006349
70029071
70010876
70008213
70022190
70022521
70016396
70004301
70013490
70033617

70016531

4£h1

ENROLLNO
2024204594

2024204595
2024204596
2024204597
2024204598
2024204599
2024204600
2024204601
2024204602
2024204603
2024204604
2024204605
2024204606
2024204607
2024204568

2024204609

Section Officer (Exam.-VI-A)

ity of Rajai!hayn

Univ
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NAME FNAME
MAHESH BHANWAR
KASOTA LAL
HINA TAMAR ISLAM KHAN
ANAMIKA CHHAGAN LAL
MEENA MEENA
AMAN AWASTHI  VISHESH
KUMAR
AWASTHI
PRINCE MADAN
MOHAN
SUMIT SINGHAL  VISHNU
BHAGAWAN
DIGVIJAY SINGH OMVEER
MADHVI BALMUKUND
SHARMA SHARMA
GAJENDRA DAMO SAINI
SAINI
GAURAV KUMAR SURGYAN
MEENA SINGH MEENA
HIMANIJANGID  PURSHOTAM
JANGID
AARTIBAIRWA  SOHAN LAL
BAIRWA
PIYUSH RAMAN  KAILASH
CHAND
MORMUKUT GHANSHYAM
SAINI SAINI
SANDEEP MAHARAJ
POSWAL SINGH
PAYAL MEENA  DINESH
CHAND
MEENA
WEAE T

sl o) wd o (A
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MNAME
KAMLA BAI

HASEENA
BANO

SAROJ
DEVI

MEERA
KUMARI

KRISHNA

ASHA DEVI

RADHA
DEVI

NISHA
SHARMA

SAROJ

KAMLESH
MEENA

SUSHILA
DEVI

SOMA DEVI

ANITA DEVI

RAJANTI
DEVI

SHOBHA
DEVI

SHEELA
DEVI

DOB
2005-
05-30

2006-
05-07

2007-
01-06

2007-
03-10

2008-
02-08

2005-
09-26

2006-
07-15

2007-
07-28

2006-
01-01

2008-
04-30

2007-
08-10

2007-
06-15

2007-
07-31

2008-
07-28

2008-
11-16

2007-
08-12

s 5
heok

¢

GENDER
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
M‘ALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

CATEGORY
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

—

Date
of

Issue

01-
08-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-

Ahan



SNO
|

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

il
$ection Officer (Exam.-VI-A)

University of Raj
P
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FORMNO
70023477

70016219

70033303

70027160

70016449

70021247

70018914

70006083

70000887

70008912

70004292

70008773

70017484

70019031

70018113

70022137

ENROLLNO
2024204610

2024204611
2024204612
2024204613
2024204614
2024204615
2024204616
2024204617
2024204618
2024204619
2024204620
2024204621
2024204652
2024204623
2024204624

2024204625

NAME

PRAVIN KUMAR

NINAMA

HARSHVARDHAN

JANGID

MONIKA SAINI

PUSHKAR

DAYASHANKAR

MEENA

SHALINI

SNEHA KANWAR

NEHA CHAUHAN

YASHVINDAR

SINGH GURJAR

SONAKSHI
KANWAR

KAJAL SHARMA

LALTESH MEENA

BHEEM SINGH
MEENA

LAKSHYA GOYAL

MANOJ KUMAR

BAIRWA

SHUBHAM

FNAME

BHAGWATI
LAL NINAMA

GITESH
KUMAR
JANGID

SUKH SINGH
SAINI

TEJ SINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR
MEENA

JUGAL
KISHOR

GOPENDRA
SINGH

SHER SINGH
CHAUHAN

NIRBHAY
SINGH

ASHUTOSH
CHOUHAN

NARESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

MUKESH
CHAND
MEENA

RAMDAYAL
MEENA

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
GOYAL

MUKESH
CHAND
BAIRWA

RANVEER
SINGH

il

) @ T ()

MNAME
BAPUDI
DEVI

MANJU
DEVI
JANGID

TARA DEVI
RAJKUMARI
SITAM BAI

BEENA
DEVI

GOPAL
KANWAR

SEEMA
KANWAR

RAJVATI

MAMTA
KANWAR

SEETA DEVI
SHARMA

MEERA
DEVI

KAMAL BAI

MAYA
GOYAL

SUNITA
BAIRWA

GEETA DEVI

DOB
2006-
06-21

2004-
12-16

2009-
02-01

2005-
10-25

2006-
07-09

2006-
01-06

2007-
01-01

2007-
10-30

2007-
11-12

2007-
06-26

2008-
07-07

2007-
08-06

2006-
12-04

2008-
11-1

2007-
02-04

2006-
07-08

GENDER
MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

CATEGORY
REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

Date
of
Issue

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-
06-
2025

01-

06~
2025

2025



Date

of
, SNO FORMNO ENROLLNO NAME FNAME MNAME DOB GENDER CATEGORY lIssue
47 70008621 2024204626 MAIKI DHAKED  HARIOM. RUKMANI  2006- FEMALE REGULAR 05-
* DHAKED DEVI 08-28 12-
2025

48 70008257 2024204627 BHARTIDHAKED KAPTAN MEERA 2008- FEMALE REGULAR 01-
SINGH 0427 . o
' 2025

49 70036243 2024204628 SHAILESH MAGAN SINGH BIMLADEVI 2007- MALE  REGULAR 01i-
KUMAR GURJAR 06-07 06-
2025
v‘”.')
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